
National Conference of Academic Deans - Directory List of Attendees July 18-20, 2018

Dr. Olaf Hoerschelmann

A

sUA-Little Rock 2801 S. University Ave. Little Rock, AR 72204 501-683-7261 Lmmanning@ualr.edu

Dr. Jacob Held

D

iUCA 201 Donaghey Ave Wingo Hall 213 Conway, AR 72035 501-450-5307 jmheld@uca.edu

Dr. Jeffrey Connelly AUA Little Rock 2801 S. University Avenue Little Rock, AR 72204 501-683-7117 jbconnelly@ualr.edu

Dr. Brandon Combs

D

iUniversity of Central Arkansas 201 Donaghey Ave Wingo 215A Conway, AR 72032 5014503253 bcombs@uca.edu

Dr. Jeff Robertson

D

eArkansas Tech University 1701 N. Boulder Ave. Russellville, AR 72801 479.964.0548 jrobertson@atu.edu

Dr. Jimmy Ishee

D

eUCA

201 Donaghey Avenue - 

Burdick Hall 222 C Conway, AR 72035 501.450.3122 jishee@uca.edu

Dr. Sally Roden

D

eUniversity of Central Arkansas 201  Donaghey BHCC 102 Conway, AR 72035 5018522699 melaniesw@uca.edu

Amy Baldwin

D

iUCA 201 Donaghey Avenue Conway Conway, AR 72035 5016581445 abaldwin@uca.edu

Jessica Underwood

I

n

UCA - Center for Teaching 

Excellence Torreyson West 305 Conway, AR 72035 jessicau@uca.edu

Mr. Omid Fotuhi

R

eCollege Transition Collaborative 450 Sera Mall Jordan Hall Stanford, CA 94305 omidf@stanford.edu

Amy Henderson

I

mCollege Transition Collaborative 450 Sera Mall Jordan Hall Stanford, CA 94305 apetermann91@gmail.com

Chris Smith

E

xCollege Transition Collaborative 450 Sera Mall Jordan Hall Stanford, CA 94305

csmith@collegetransitioncollabo

rative.org

Mr. Terry Wright

D

eUniversity of Central Arkansas 201 Donaghey Avenue McCastlain 110 Conway, AR 72035 5014503293 terryw@uca.edu

Tony Holland

S

p

Alabama Community College 

System 1904 Hilltop Drive Dothan, AL 36303 334-798-1771 tony.holland@accs.edu

Jillian Kinzie

A

s

s

Indiana University - 

Bloomington

1900 E. Tenth Street #419 

Eigenmann Hall Bloomington, IN 47405 812-856-1430 jikinzie@indiana.edu

Kurt Boniecki

A

sUCA 201 Donaghey Avenue Conway, AR 72035 4505804 kurtb@uca.edu

Dr. Patricia Poulter

P

rUniversity of Central Arkansas 201  Donaghey Wingo 213 Conway, AR 72035 5018522699 melaniesw@uca.edu

Mike Gray PBob Jones University 1700 Wade Hampton Blvd. Greenville, SC 29614 mgray@bju.edu

Dr. Patricia Buford

A

sArkansas Tech University 1811 North Boulder Avenue Russellville, AR 72801 4799680338 pbuford@atu.edu



Ann VanDerZanden

A

sIowa State University 1550 Bearshear Hall 515 Morrill Road Ames, IA 50011 515-294-7184 vanderza@iastate.edu

Dr. Kimberly Muller

I

nLake Superior State University 650 W. Easterday Ave. Sault Ste. Marie, MI 49783 9066352170 kmuller@lssu.edu

Bryan Dewsbury PUniversity of Rhode Island 120 Flagg Road Kingston, RI 02881 dewsbury@uri.edu

Greg Walton PStanford University 660 Salvatierra St. Stanford, CA 94305 gwalton@stanford.edu

Thomas Bruick

P

rUniversity of Central Arkansas 201  Donaghey Conway, AR 72035 5018522699 tbruick@uca.edu

Jody Grammer

P

r

e

Oklahoma State 

University/Institute of 

Technology 1801 East 4th Street Okmulgee, OK 74447 jody.grammer@okstate.edu

Neil Hattlestadt

D

eUniversity of Central Arkansas 201  Donaghey BHCC 102 Conway, AR 72035 5018522699 neilh@uca.edu

Donald Pearl

P

rGeorgia Institute of Technology 266 Fourth Street Suite 283 Atlanta, GA 30332-0252 dpearl3@gatech.edu

Nicole Walters PUniversity of St. Thomas 3800 Montrose Blvd. Houston, TX 77008 waltern@stthom.edu

Jeff Buller PFlorida Atlantic University 5353 Parkside Drive SR 230 Jupiter, FL 33458 jeffbuller@mac.com

David Rausch

P

r

University of Tennessee-

Chattanooga 615 McCallie Avenue Chattanooga, TN 37403 david-rausch@utc.edu

Dr. Demetrius Gilbert

A

sShorter College 2501 Riverfront Dr. E102 Little Rock, AR 72202 5013746305 dgilbert@shortercollege.edu

Dr. Ginny Adams

A

s

Natural Sciences and Math, 

UCA

Lewis Science Center Room 

145

201 Donaghey 

Avenue Conway, AR 72035 5014503199 tracym@uca.edu

Dr. Angela Webster

A

sUniversity of Central Arkansas 210 Donaghey Ave. Bernard Hall, 207 Conway, AR 72035 501-450-3135 awebster@uca.edu

Mr. James Casey

P

r

Arkansas State University-

Beebe PO Box 1000 Beebe, AR 72012 501.882.8816 jkcasey@asub.edu

Dr. James South PSWOSU 100 Campus Drive Weatherford, OK 73096 580-774-6778 james.south@swosu.edu

Dr. Joel Kendall ASWOSU 100 Campus Drive Weatherford, OK 73096 580-774-6778 joel.kendall@swosu.edu

Dr. Peter Grant DSWOSU 100 Campus Drive Weatherford, OK 73096 580-774-6778 peter.grant@swosu.edu

Mr. Chuck Wisdom

P

r

Arkansas State University- 

Beebe PO Box 1000 Beebe, AR 72012 501-882-8882 cwwisdom@asub.edu

Dr. Marrix Seymore DLincoln University 1002 Chestnut Street Jefferson City, MO 65101 5736815431 seymoresrm@lincolnu.edu

Dr. James Yates

A

s

South Arkansas Community 

College 300 S West Ave El Dorado, AR 71730 8708647162 asouthall@southark.edu

Caroline Hammond

D

e

South Arkansas Community 

College 300 S West Ave El Dorado, AR 71730 8708647162 abaker@southark.edu

Mr. Ray Winiecki

D

e

South Arkansas Community 

College 300 S West Ave El Dorado, AR 71730 8708647162 rwiniecki@southark.edu



Dr. Ann Bain

D

eUA Little Rock 2801 South University Avenue DKSN 323 Little Rock, AR 72204 501-944-3523 abbain@ualr.edu

Dr. Shannon Collier-

Tenison

A

sUA Little Rock 2801 South University Avenue DKSN 323 Little Rock, AR 72204 501-569-8256 slcollier@ualr.edu

Crystal Rose

D

e

Arkansas State University-

Newport 7648 VICTORY BLVD Newport, AR 72112 8705127849 lee_webb@asun.edu

Michael Nowlin

D

e

Arkansas State University-

Newport 7648 VICTORY BLVD Newport, AR 72112 8705127849 lee_webb@asun.edu

Rob Burgess

A

s

Arkansas State University-

Newport 7648 VICTORY BLVD Newport, AR 72112 8705127849 lee_webb@asun.edu

Dr. Jayme Stone

D

iUniversity of Central Arkansas 201 Donaghey Ave Old Main 104E Conway, AR 72035 501450.5148 jaymes@uca.edu

Dr. Elizabeth Vander Lei ACalvin College 3201 Burton Street SE Provost's Office Grand Rapids, MI 49506 6165266700 bvlei@calvin.edu

Tim Carter IArkansas Tech University 1310 N El Paso Ave Russellville, AR 72801 4799680420 tcarter@atu.edu

Steve Tucker

D

eUniversity of Central Arkansas Farris Center 120C Conway, AR 72035 501-450-5702 stucker@uca.edu

Dr. Hal Strough ANova Southeastern University 3200 S.University Fort Lauderdale, FL 33328 9542754787 hstrough@nova.edu

Dr. Julie Hixson-Wallace

V

P Harding University 915 E. Market Ave. HU Box 10773 Searcy, AR 72149-5615 501-279-4335 provost@harding.edu

Ms. Nadia Eslinger

A

sUniversity of Central Arkansas 201 Donaghey Ave Old Main 104F Conway, AR 72035 501-852-2507 neslinger@uca.edu

Dr. Sara Lynn Baird AUniversity of North Alabama 1 Harrison Plaza Box 5021 Florence, AL 35632 2567654288 rkoopman@una.edu

Dr. Arlene Hoogewerf ACalvin College 3201 Burton Street SE Provost's Office Grand Rapids, MI 49506 6165266700 ahoogewe@calvin.edu

Dr. Lisa Amundson DGreenville University 315 E. College Greenville, IL 62246 6186646800 lisa.amundson@greenville.edu

Dr. William Counts

A

s

Arkansas State University 

Beebe 1000 Iowa St.  P.O. Box 1000 Beebe, AR 72012 5018828804 wrcounts@asub.edu

Dr. Mark McMurtrey

M

BUCA College of Business UCA Conway, AR 72035 501-450-5308 markmc@uca.edu

Dr. Michael Rubach

C

hUCA College of Business UCA Conway, AR 72035 501-450-5346 mrubach@uca.edu

Dr. Jim Downey

C

hUCA College of Business UCA Conway, AR 72035 501-450-5327 jdowney@uca.edu

Dr. Michael Hargis DUCA College of Business UCA Conway, AR 72035 501-450-5343 mhargis@uca.edu

Dr. Elishia Fairfield DArkansas Tech University 1605 Coliseum Drive DB153 Russellville, AR 72801 4799680278 efairfield@atu.edu

Dr. Melissa Taverner PLyon College 2300 Highland Road Batesville, AR 72501 870-307-7332 melissa.taverner@lyon.edu

Dr. Ken Griffin AUCA College of Business UCA Conway, AR 72035 501-852-0894 keng@uca.edu

Dr. Tammy Rogers

C

hUCA College of Business UCA Conway, AR 72035 501-852-7467 trogers@uca.edu

Mark Wallenmeyer

D

e

NorthWest Arkansas 

Community College One College Drive Bentonville, AR 72712 4796194310 mwallenmeyer@nwacc.edu



Dr. Penny Garcia

D

eEastern New Mexico University 1500 S Ave K, Station 25

College of Education 

& Technology Portales, NM 88130 5755624443 penny.a.garcia@enmu.edu

Dr. Wendy Lucas

C

hUniversity of Central Arkansas 201 Donaghey Ave Irby 105 Conway, AR 72035 501-450-5624 wendyc@uca.edu

Dr. Ken Warden

D

e

University of Arkansas Fort 

Smith 5210 Grand Ave PO Box 3649 Fort Smith, AR 72913 479-788-7721 ken.warden@uafs.edu

Dr. Marvin Galloway

D

e

Northwest Arkansas 

Community College 1 College Drive Bentonville, AR 72712 479-619-4142 dmay3@nwacc.edu

Dr. Noel Stahle

V

iWilliam Penn University 201 Trueblood Ave. Oskaloosa, IA 52577 6416731106 stahlen@wmpenn.edu

Dr. Marty Spears PHarding University 915 E. Market Ave. HU Box 10773 Searcy, AR 72149-5615 501-279-4335 mspears@harding.edu

Dr. Vicki Groves-Scott

D

eUniversity of Central Arkansas 201 Donaghey Avenue Mashburn 100 Conway, AR 72035 5014503175 vickigs@uca.edu

Dr. Lupita Tinnen ACollin College 9700 Wade Blvd Frisco, TX 75068 972-377-1031 ltinnen@collin.edu

Dr. Katie Kinney

I

nUniversity of North Alabama One Harrison Plaza UNA Box 5031 Florence, AL 35630 2567654257 kckinney@una.edu

Dr. Christine Davis

D

e

NorthWest Arkansas 

Community College

One College Drive, SCGBD 

1013 Bentonville, AR 72712 479-619-3156 cdavis22@nwacc.edu

Dr. Julia Winden Fey

J

uUniversity of Central Arkansas 1445 TOLKIEN DR Old Main 104B CONWAY, AR 72034-9364 501-450-5384 juliawin@uca.edu

Dr. Linda Bean DArkansas Tech University 1310 N El Paso Ave Russellville, AR 72801 4799680418 lbean@atu.edu

Dr. Roger Schultz DLiberty University 1971 University Blvd. Lynchburg, VA 24515 434-592-4031 rschultz@liberty.edu

Joseph Campbell

D

e

Arkansas State University-

Newport 5504 Krueger Drive Jonesboro, AR 72401 8706808725 joseph_campbell@asun.edu

Anna Westman

A

s

Arkansas State University-

Newport 7648 VICTORY BLVD Newport, AR 72112 8705127849 lee_webb@asun.edu

Dr. Ross Peterson-Veatch

V

i

Southwestern College - 

Winfield, KS 100 N. College St. Winfield, KS 67156-2499 (620) 299-6090

ross.peterson-

veatch@sckans.edu

Dr. Jennifer Holtz

D

iUA Little Rock 2801 South University Avenue DKSN 323 Little Rock, AR 72204 501-569-8256 jkholtz@ualr.edu

Dr. Kent Layton

A

sUA Little Rock 2801 South University Avenue DKSN 323 Little Rock, AR 72204 501-569-8256 kxlayton@ualr.edu

Dr. Bruce Smith

D

iUA Little Rock 2801 South University Avenue DKSN 323 Little Rock, AR 72204 501-569-8256 bdsmith@ualr.edu

Ms. Vanessa Williams

D

i

South Arkansas Community 

College 300 S West Ave El Dorado, AR 71730 8708647162 vwilliams@southark.edu

Dr. Randy Barnett

A

sSWOSU 100 Campus Drive Weatherford, OK 73096 580-774-6778 randy.barnett@swosu.edu

Greg Cook

V

i

University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater 800 West Main Street Whitewater, WI 53190 cookg@uww.edu



Carmen Burkhalter PUniversity of North Alabama UNA Box 5021 Florence, AL 35632 cburkhalter@una.edu

Dr. Janet Buzzard

D

eNortheastern State University 700 N Grand Ave

College of Business 

and Technology Tahlequah, OK 74464 9184442959 swayzes@nsuok.edu

Dr. Patsy Parker

A

sSWOSU 100 Campus Drive Weatherford, OK 73096 580-774-6778 patsy.parker@swosu.edu

John Gardner

P

r

e

Gardner Institute for Excellence 

in Undergraduate Education PO Box 72 Brevard, NC 28712-0072 gardner@ingi.org

Jason Warnick PArkansas Tech University 1701 North Boulder Ave. Russellville, AR 72801 jwarnick@atu.edu

Ken Litscher PUnion University 1050 Union University Drive #1803 Jackson, TN 38305 klitscher@uu.edu

Mrs. Cindy Mayo DNorth Arkansas College 1515 Pioneer Drive Harrison, AR 72601 870-391-3262 cmayo@northark.edu

Bob Cipriano

P

r

e

Academic Training Leadership 

& Assessment Services ATLAS 148 Horse Pond Road Madison, CT 06443 ciprianor1@southernct.edu

Dr. Houston Davis

P

rUniversity of Central Arkansas 201  Donaghey BHCC 102 Conway, AR 72035 5018522699 melaniesw@uca.edu

Dr. J. Warren Casey DHarding University HU 10913 Searcy, AR 72149 501-279-4402 casey@harding.edu

Dr. Jacquie Rainey

A

sUCA

201 Donaghey Avenue - 

Burdick Hall 222 E Conway, AR 72035 501.450.3123 jacquier@uca.edu

Dr. Ron Darbeau DUniversity of AR - Fort Smith PO BOX 3649 5210 GRAND AVE FORT SMITH, AR 72913-3649 479-788-7610 ron.darbeau@uafs.edu

Dr. Patricia Smith

I

nUniversity of Central Arkansas UCA Box 5024 201 Donaghey Ave. Conway, AR 72034 501-450-5295 psmith@uca.edu

Dr. Lawrence Whitman

D

e

University of Arkansas at Little 

Rock 2801 S. University Ave. Little Rock, AR 72204 5015698188 lewhitman@ualr.edu

Dr. Julien Mirivel

D

eUA-Little Rock 2801 South University Ave. Little Rock, AR 72204 683-7261 jcmirivel@ualr.edu

Dr. Donna Wood

V

iNorth Arkansas College 1515 Pioneer Drive Harrison, AR 72601 870-391-3316 donna.wood@northark.edu

Dr. Angela Barlow

G

rUniversity of Central Arkansas 201 Donaghey Ave Torreyson West 328 Conway, AR 72035-0001 5014505061 warnold@uca.edu

Dr. Suzanne Bailey

D

eASU-Beebe

1800 East Moore Street; P.O. 

Box 909 Searcy, AR 72145 501-207-6206 msbailey@asub.edu

Dr. Stephanie Watson

C

hUCA College of Business UCA Conway, AR 72035 501-450-5311 swatson@uca.edu


